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LAMAR COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

BUDGET WORKSHOP AGENDA
July 6%, 2022
9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Call to Order

2. Budget Workshop Discussion:

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Midyear Review, Commissioners and Administration
Sheriff’s Office, Detention Center, Jail, and E911
Tax Commissioner
Tax Assessors
Planning & Development-Zoning
Public Works
EMA
Lunch

Fire Dept

Election

Recreation

Magistrate Court

Building & Maintenance

Senior Center

Probate Court

3. Round Table

4. Executive Session
a. Real Estate
b. Litigation
c. Personnel

5. Adjournment



